
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton  
Confirmation Program Year 2 2018-2019 

*Reading Materials – the numbers are the yellow numbers, not the page numbers. 
*Dates and times are subject to change.  
 

Date  Session Topic/Activity   Reading Materials  Time and Location  
Sun. 08/19/18 Confirmation Orientation       2:00 p.m. Gym  
Mon.08/20/18 Confirmation Orientation Repeat      6:00 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 08/26/18 Welcome and Small Groups          2:00 p.m. Gym 
Sun.  09/09/18 Why are we put on earth? #279-298, 312-320    2:15 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 09/16/18 The Church   #343-347     2:15 p.m. Gym 
Fri.   09/21/18 Get Out of the Boat Retreat        Fri. 4:30 p.m. – Sun. 1:00 p.m.  
Sun. 09/23/18 *required for those who did not attend during Year 1    Potosi Pines and SEAS  
Sun. 09/30/18 Love the Lord Your God #348-366     2:15 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 10/07/18 Liturgical Ministry Training       2:00 p.m. Church 

---Parents are invited to join us for this lesson--- 
Sun. 10/14/18 Love Neighbor as Self  #367-399     2:15 p.m. Gym 
Fri./Sat.  10/19&20/18  Boo Bash- NO CLASS         
Sun. 10/28/18 Nevada Day/Halloween – NO CLASS 
Sun. 11/04/18 Tour of the Church         2:00 p.m. Church 
Sat.  11/10/18 Social Justice Retreat - OPTIONAL      8:00 a.m. Gym  
Sun. 11/11/18 *required for those who did not attend during Year 1     9:00 a.m. Gym – Pick Up 
Sun. 11/18/18  No Class 
Sun. 11/25/18  Thanksgiving – NO CLASS  
Sun. 12/02/18 Service Encounter: Shelter the Homeless     2:00 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 12/09/18 How to Pray    #469-489     2:15 p.m. Gym 
Fri.  12/14/18 Nativity Blessing        4:00 p.m. Parish Hall  
Sun. 12/16/18 The Sources & Ways  #490-510     2:15 p.m. Gym 
Sat.  01/12/19 First Eucharist Preparation       9:00 a.m. – 12 p.m. Youth                

*Required for those receiving First Eucharist at Confirmation Mass           Room 
Sun. 01/13/19 Love Neighbor as Self Cont.  #400-468     2:15 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 01/21/19 Martin Luther King, JR. – NO CLASS    
Sun. 01/27/19 Service Encounter: Visit the Imprisoned      2:00 p.m. Gym 
Sat.   2/02/19 Youth Rally         TBD Bishop Gorman  
  *Our class for the weekend. No class on Sun. Feb. 3           High School  
Sun. 02/10/19 Discernment and Vocations/Vocation Panel     2:00 p.m. Gym 
  ---Parents are invited to join us for this lesson---    
Sat.  02/16/19  Being a Leader of Faith Retreat      Sat. 8:00 a.m. – Mon. 1 p.m. 
Mon.02/18/19          Potosi Pines 
Sun. 02/24/19 Service Encounter: Visit the Sick       2:00 p.m. Assigned Locations 

---Parents are invited to join us for this lesson---   *Locations sent in weekly email 
Sun. 03/03/19 Small Group Challenge         2:00 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 03/10/19 Human Community & Dignity #280, 321-342     2:15 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 03/17/19 Human Dignity Projects                    2:15 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 03/24/19 Religious Education Congress – NO CLASS 
Sun. 03/31/19 Human Dignity Presentations       2:15 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 04/07/19 Service Encounter: Bury the Dead      2:00 p.m. Assigned Locations 
  ---Parents are invited to join us for this lesson--- 
Sun. 04/14/19 Palm Sunday – NO CLASS 
Sun. 04/21/19 Easter – NO CLASS 
Sun. 04/28/19 Works of Mercy Recap        2:15 p.m. Gym 
Sun. 05/05/19 The Lord’s Prayer, Styles of Prayer #511-527    2:15 p.m. Gym 
TBD  Confirmation Rehearsal for youth and sponsor     6:00 p.m. Gym  
TBD  Confirmation         6:00 p.m. Church 
Sun. 05/19/19 Pentecost Retreat        8:00 a.m. Church 


